Schedule for the Entrance Examinations 2016-17

Release of admission announcement 11.4.2016 Monday

Release of special admission announcement for the attention of SC/ST | 18.4.2016 Monday

candidates

Commencement of online submission 13.4.2016 Wednesday

Last date for submitting online application 10.5.2016 Tuesday

Downloading of Hall tickets for written test for all courses 25.3.2016 Wednesday
onwards

Entrance Examinations (written test) for all courses 30.5.2016 to Monday
5.6.2016 Sunday

Receipt of answer books/OMRs by the CE 8.6.2016 Wednesday

Sorting and handing over of the descriptive answer books to the | 10.6.2016 Friday

Schools/Departments/Centres

OMR Evaluation 13.6.2016 to Monday
17.6.2016 Friday

Marks of MPA Dance to be submitted on 15.6.2016

Marks of Entrance Examinations (written test) to be handed over by | 20.6.2016 Monday

Schools/Departments/Centres for all the courses except MPA Dance

Schedule for admissions (all courses)

Collecting GATE & IIT JEE Mains particulars for M.Tech./5-Year Int. | 27.5.2016 to

M.Tech. based courses (7) 1.6.2016

Information to be sent to Schools for M.Tech./5-Year Int. M.Tech. courses 6.6.2016

Submission of recommendations by Schools to CE’s office 10.6.2016

Netification of short listed candidates for admission counseling for M.Tech. | 22.6.2016 Wednesday

CS/AINT , M.Tech. ICT, M.Tech. Materials Engineering and 5- Year

Integrated M. Tech available on the website (6)

Admission Counseling 11.7.2016 Monday

Notification of the list of candidates selected/Waitlisted for the courses | 2.7.2016 Saturday

where there is no interview (27)

Admissions for PG courses where there is no interview 12.7.2016 1o Tuesday
16.7.2016 Saturday

Starting of classes for these courses 18.7.2016 Monday

M.Se. Biotechnology through CEEB to be notified later

Notification of list of selected candidates for interview/practical test | 20.6.2016 Monday

available on the website for PG courses of S.N. School) (5)

Interviews/Practical test for PG courses of S.N. School 2.7.2016 to Saturday
5.7.2016 Tuesday

Submission of final results to CE’s office 7.7.2016 Wednesday

Notification of list of selected /waitlisted candidates on the website for PG | 9.7.2016 Saturday

courses of S.N. School)

Admission for PG courses of S.N. School Main List (5) 18.7.2016 Monday

Admission for PG courses of S.N. School-waitlisted candidates 19.7.2016 Tuesday

Commencement of classes for PG courses of S.N. School 20.7.2016 Wednesday

Notification of list of selected candidates for interview/practical test | 27.6.2016 Monday

available on the website (Except S.N. School courses) (59)

Interviews for the M.Tech../M.Phil./Ph.D. programmes 7.7.2016 to Thursday
12.7.2016 Tuesday

Submission of the final results for the above courses 13.7.2016 Wednesday

Notification of the list of selected/Wait listed candidates available on the | 26.7.2016 Tuesday

website (58)

Admissions for M.Tech../M.Phil./Ph.D. programmes (59) 5.8.2016 to Friday
10.8.2016 Wednesday

Starting of classes 12.8.2016 Friday

Meeting of the SC/ST Advisory Committee on Admissions 12.8.2016 Monday

Closure of Admissions 12.8.2016 Friday




Schedule for MBA Admissions 2016-17

Release of admission announcement 16.9.2016
Commencement of online submission 1.10.2015
Last date for submitting online application 30.11.2015
Notification of list of selected candidates for Group Discussion/Interview 12.2.2016
Notification of short listed candidates for admission counseling 11.3.2016
Admission counseling 11.4.2016




